KCC Co., Ltd.
www.kccpr.com1363 -
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC STC series
AC Solenoid (Push-Pull)
STC series
STC - 1092 - AC110V
① ②
Specifications
How to Order
STC-1092 STC-2402
① Type
Refer to the table below
Model STC-1092 STC-2402 STC-2502 STC-2602 STC-3002 STC-3502 STC-3602 STC-3702 STC-4402
Stroke 10 mm 15 mm 15 mm 15 mm 20 mm 20 mm 20 mm 20 mm 30 mm
Force
kgf(N) ≤0.6(5.8) ≤1.0(9.8) ≤1.5(14.7) ≤2.0(19.6) ≤3.0(29.4) ≤3.0(29.4) ≤4.0(39.2) ≤5.0(49.0) ≤5.0(49.0)
Current AC 110V, 220V  50/60Hz
Coil insulation Class B
Insulation resistance ≥ 100M Ohm at 500V (Room temperature and general humidity)
Withstand voltage AC1500V for
1 minute AC2000V for 1 minute
Temperature rise ≤85℃ (Resistance method)
Weight 235g 360g 430g 490g 760g 1015g 1175g 1315g 2130g
Model STC-442 STC-4502 STC-452 STC-4602 STC-472
Stroke 30 mm 30 mm 30 mm 30 mm 30 mm
Force
kgf(N) ≤5.0(49.0) ≤6.0(58.6) ≤7.0(68.6) ≤8.0(78.4) ≤10.0(98.0)
Current AC 110V, 220V  50/60Hz